XV CARRERA POPULAR CIUDAD DEL DONCEL
8 Junio 2019

10KM - Clasificaciones Absolutas

MUJERES

Finalizados (16)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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1
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8
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33
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92
75

Sara LLAMAS DEL SER

M Concepcion DOMINGUEZ SILVA
Diana IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO
Sofia PINERO MADROONA

Elena GONZALEZ ALANA

Ana Maria GARCIA BRAVO
Lourdes GARCIA QUEIRUGA

Iria ABEL PASCUAL

Maria Del Carmen IBANEZ MARTINEZ
Maria RAMIREZ ANDRES

Marta MARIN GRACIA

Nora MARCO ALARIO

Marta CORDOBA

Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Elena ALONSO

Lucia RAMOS PEREZ

HOMBRES

Finalizados (77)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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70
30
23
81
73
89
60
27
61
69
50
87
31
26

6
64
39
63
19
65

3
51
49
66
52
35
16
85
68
13
10
43

4
46
83

Javier ROSADO SANZ

Jose Maria TORVISCO NAJARRO
Alfonso GARIJO TAMAYO

Jesus ARRIBAS CHICHARRO
Jose Miguel CASTELLANOS ROMERO
Sixto Martinez FRANCISCO JAVIER
Manuel TORVISCO NAJARRO
Cesar COLMENAREJO GRANDE
Mario CORRAL RIBERA

Jose Maria ROSADO CALVENTE
David VIEJO HUERTA

Tomas FERNANDEZ POZO

Jose Antonio ARTEAGA SACRISTAN
Juan Pedrro CALDERON MADERO
Alvaro SANTIAGO ORTIZ

Daniel LOPEZ LLORENTE

Javier CASTRO MORENO

Jose BODEGA MORALES

Daniel SENDIN HERNANDEZ
Daniel ANDRES BLANCO

David CORTES CABEZAS
Francisco Javier BARRIL DUQUE
David PORTILLO CORTIJO

Jorge ALBINANA NAVARRO
Patricio APARICIO ROBLES

Hector GARCIA IRANZO

Adrian MINGUEZ HERNANDO
Eduardo HERMANDO PASCUAL
Jose RODRIGO YUSTA

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS
Raul ALVAREZ LOZANO

German CARPINTERO LAGUNA
Alberto BUENO TOMAS

Daniel CANTERO LOZANO

Jose Antonio PLAZA DEL MORAL

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO

VAF 1
VBF 1
VAF 2
VBF 2
VAF 3
VAF 4
VAF 5
SNF 1
VBF 3
SNF 2
SNF 3
VBF 4
VAF 6
VBF 5
VAF 7
SNF 4

Pto
CAT cAT TIEMPO

SNM 1
VAM 1
SNM 2
VAM 2
VBM 1
VBM 2
VAM 3
SNM 3
SNM 4
VBM 3
SNM 5
SNM 6
SNM 7
VBM 4
SNM 8
VAM 4
VBM 5
SNM 9
VAM 5
VAM 6
VAM 7
VBM 6
SNM 10
SNM 11
VAM 8
VAM 9
SNM 12
VAM 10
VBM 7
VCM 1
VAM 11
VAM 12
SNM 13
SNM 14
SNM 15

' /km
428"
4'28"
4'42"

0:44:37
0:44:43
0:46:57
0:47:08 4'43"
0:47:32 4'45"
0:50:18 5'02"
0:52:25 5'14"
0:52:53 517"
0:54:30 527"
0:54:55 5'29"
0:55:48 5'35"
0:56:16 5'38"
0:57:32 5'45"
1:00:42 6'04"
1:03:04 6'18"
1:16:04 7'36"

' /km

0:35:44 3'34"
0:36:01 3'36"
0:36:19 3'38"
0:36:40 3'40"
0:36:43 3'40"
0:37:00 3'42"
0:37:04 3'42"
0:37:08 3'43"
0:37:16  3'44"
0:37:26  3'45"
0:37:44 346"
0:37:45 3'46"
0:38:15 3'50"
0:38:31 351"
0:38:47 3'53"
0:38:55 3'53"
0:38:55 3'53"
0:39:01 3'54"
0:39:03 3'54"
0:39:13  3'55"
0:39:39 3'58"
0:39:51 3'59"
0:40:05 401"
0:40:41  4'04"
0:40:44 4'04"
0:40:57 406"
0:41:25 408"
0:41:35 4'09"
0:41:53 4'11"
0:42:16  4'14"
0:42:28 4'15"
0:42:34 415"
0:42:44 416"
0:42:46 417"
0:43:17 420"
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CLUB

Edm Marchamalo Triatlon
Individual

Club.atletismo La Esperanza
Individual

Individual

Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
C.a. La Esperanza

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Edm Marchamalo Triatlon
Mandayona

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Alcarria Trekking

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Independiente

Individual

LOCALIDAD

Marchamalo
Trijueque
Guadalajara
Guadalajarq
Vitoria
Torrejon De Ardoz
Meco
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Mandayona
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Madrid
Siglienza
Madrid

77 de 81 inscritos

CLUB

C.d. Velociraptor

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Sigiienza
Fisiocerceda

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Amigos De Pantacas
Amigos De Pantacas

C.d. Velociraptor

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Amigos De Pantacas

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Amigos De Pantacas

Club Atletismo Sigiienza
Amigos De Pantacas
Amigos De Pantacas

Club Atletismo La Esperanza
Ca Mejorada Del Campo
C.d. Velociraptor

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo La Esperanza
Amigos De Pantacas
Amigos De Pantacas
Individual

Trikatlon Tres Cantos
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Siguenza
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Mandayona

Larry Sion

LOCALIDAD

Guadalajara

Mejorada Del Campo
Siglienza

Miraflores De La Sie
Meco

Alovera

Azuqueca De Henares
Colmenar Viejo
Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara

Torija

Colmenar Viejo
Brihuega

Colmenar Viejo
Siglienza

Colmenar Viejo
Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara

Loeches

Cabanillas Del Campo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Lozoyuela

Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara

Santiuste

Alcala De Henares
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Siglienza

Almansa

Mandayona

Siglienza
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76
93
15
21
79
42
67
57
54
Y
34
2
82
17
a4
62
58
56
48
53
9
24
45
80
14
22
12
37
M
74
86
88
59
38
78
7
5
250
32
7
72
28

Raul HERAS MARTIN

Luis GUIRAL FERRER

Guillermo RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO
Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO
Jose Javier PINA VAQUERIZO
Jorge GUILLEN FERNANDEZ
Domingo AGRAFOJO MANTEIGA
Pablo Maria LACRUZ HERRERA
Santi NACAR PLAZA

Javier IGLESIAS BUIZA

Mariano DEL PUERTO GARCIA
Antonio RODRIGO FUNES

Francisco Javier MORENO CARLAVILLA

Antonio REDONDO LOPEZ

Javier GUTIERREZ BELLOT
Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA

Santos Luis RUIZ HERNANDO
Gregorio CORTIJO CEZON

Pedro SAN MIGUEL PASCUAL
Javier PORTILLO CORTIJO

Javier TABERNERO BARRIOPEDR
Emilio FERNANDEZ-GALIANO
Pablo RUIZ HERNANDO

Jose Manuel ROA CLEMARES
Oscar HIDALGO MARIN

Pedro CEJUDO VERJANO

Raul MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
Angel NICOLAS ARANDA
Francisco Javier PEREZ GONZALEZ
Jose Luis PEREZ HERNANDO
Adolfo VALDALISO FERNANDEZ
Guillermo FERNANDEZ ROMAN
Gonzalo CARPINTERO LAGUNA
Jesus GARCIA VERDES

Javier VINAS LOPEZ

Fernando MONIS DE LA TORRE
Carlos Enrique HAMMONS CAMPOS
Frco. Javier BALBAS SANCHEZ
Miguel CANAMARES CLEMENTE
Adelardo ORTEGA CABALLERO
Julio NIETO ALVAREZ

Javier DEL MORAL MONGE

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO

VAM 13 0:43:20
VBM 8 0:43:27
SNM 16 0:43:37
VCM 2 0:43:43
VBM 9 0:43:44
SNM 17 0:43:45
SNM 18 0:43:56
SNM 19 0:44:01
VAM 14 0:44:26
VAM 15 0:44:35
VAM 16 0:44:41
VAM 17 0:44:42
VBM 10 0:44:49
VBM 11 0:44:55
VBM 12 0:44:56
VCM 3 0:45:25
VBM 13 0:45:43
VBM 14 0:46:11
VAM 18 0:46:50
SNM 20 0:47:17
VAM 19 0:47:34
SNM 21 0:48:41
VCM 4 0:49:51
SNM 22 0:50:15
VAM 20 0:50:15
VBM 15 0:50:16
VAM 21 0:50:53
VAM 22 0:50:54
VBM 16 0:51:06
VBM 17 0:51:12
VAM 23 0:51:47
VAM 24 0:52:28
VBM 18 0:52:48
SNM 23 0:52:56
VBM 19 0:53:32
VBM 20 0:57:46
VCM 5 0:59:25
VBM 21 1:00:28
VCM 6 1:00:42
VBM 22 1:02:36
VCM 7 1:02:36
SNM 24 1:07:40

' /km
420"
421"
422"
422"
422"
422"
4'24"
4'24"
427"
427"
428"
428"
429"
429"
4'30"
4'33"
4'34"
4'37"
4'41"
4'44"
4'45"
452"
4'59"
502"
502"
502"
5'05"
5'05"
5'07"
5'07"
511"
5'15"
517"
5'18"
521"
5'47"
5'56"
6'03"
6'04"
6'16"
6'16"
6'46"
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CLUB

Amigos De Pantacas
Independiente

C.a. Cervantes

C.d. Velociraptor
Club.atletismo. La Esperanza
Personal Running

3&run By Pedro Nimo Club De Co
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Individual

Club.atletismo Siglienza
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Club Atletismo Marchamalo
Club Maraton Guadalajara
Club Atletismo Sigiienza
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Amigos De Pantacas

Club Atletismo La Esperanza
Edm Marchamalo Triatlon
Individual

Club Atletismo Siguenza
Runners Torrejon

Runners Torrejon

Runners Torrejon

Runners Torrejon

Club Atletismo Marchamalo
Club Atletismo Villanueva
Keniatas Populares
Individual

Complutum Triatlon

Club Atletismo Sigiienza
Club Atletismo Sigiienza
Runners Torrejon
Roadrunner Del Casar

Club Atletismo Siguenza
Individual

Cend3jas

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Individual

LOCALIDAD

Colmenar Viejo
Siglienza

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Maguxe
Guadalajara
Siguenza
Siglienza
Azuqueca De Henares
Camarma De Esteruela
Meco

Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Madrid

Brihuega
Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Siglienza
Siglienza

Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Marchamalo
Azuqueca De Henares
Siglienza
Guadalajara

Meco

Alcala De Henares
Alcuneza

Torrejon De Ardoz
El Casar

Fresno De Torote
Guadalajara

Tres Cantos
Guadalajara
Brihuega
Guadalajara



